041825 Page 1 of 7 Rev. 0.01
MH50X Specifications
Programmable Linear Hall Sensor
MH50X is a low-voltage, low-power linear Hall effect IC that operates from a 1.7V to
5.5V supply. The output signal level depends on the magnetic field strength applied to the chip
surface and varies proportionally with the magnetic field strength. When the chip is in a zero
magnetic field environment, its output voltage is half of the supply voltage. Its sensitivity
varies proportionally with the supply voltage. At the same time, MH50X has the advantages of

MH50X Specifications
Programmable Linear Hall Sensor
Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Suffix Package Type
MH50XKSO K (-40°C to + 125°C) SOT23-3L
MH50XKUA K (-40°C to + 125°C) TO-92S
MH50XKVK K (-40°C to + 125°C) TO-94
MH50XKSR K (-40°C to + 125°C) SOT23-6L
MH50XKSM K (-40°C to + 125°C) DFN1.6*1.6--6L
Functional Diagram
Company Name and Product Category
MH:MST Hall Effect/MP:MST Power IC
Part number